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
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaws:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

522 FOURTEENTH STREET

V3M 4P2

R2424120 $1,099,000

0.00

0.00

6
4
4
0

2016
4
RT-1
$4,700.77

0

4

STRATA LOT 1, BLOCK 9, PLAN EPS3739, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE
COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

029-907-462

14'2
14'2
10'
5'
17'
10'
10'
9'
9'
11'

12'8
12'6
9'5
8'5
12'8
10'

10'10
12'5
8'

11'2

9'6
10'
10'
8'

10'
11'3
11'3
7'

1,253
0

1,151
0

2,404

0
2,404

4
4
4
4

2

Open concept half duplex in Uptown New Westminster. Good sized fenced backyard, covered sundeck. Great view. Close to school and shopping. 3 yr
old half duplex. Court order sale allow time for showings.Sold is where is. Subject to court approval.  Accepted offer ($1050000). SEE SCHEDULE A
FOR PRESENTATION OF OFFERS.COURT HEARING DATE JUNE 10,2020 AT 10.30 AM. Call Listing agent if need more information.Sold

14 2

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

SOLD AS IS WHERE IS

2019

Century 21 AAA Realty Inc.

SOLD AS IS WHERE IS

$1,199,000

Virtual Tour URL

Uptown NW

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Nook
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Below
Below
Below
Below

Other
Bedroom
Bedroom
Other

Below
Below
Main
Main

No
No
No
No

Feet

V

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood, Other
Other

Gas - Natural
City/Municipal

Hot Water, Natural Gas, Radiant
Balcony(s), Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Add. Parking Avail.

None

Central Location, Private Setting, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby

Separate Entry

Asphalt
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New Westminster

1/2 Duplex

Active


